Disc de degrosare cu degajare Expert for Metal
Disc de degrosare cu degajare Expert for Metal (EAN)
Specificatie

Specificatie

Diametru mm

Diametrul gaurii mm

Grosime mm

Application Video, generic

2 608 600 223

2 608 600 223 (3165140116442)
A 30T BF, 125 mm, 6,0 mm
A30TBF

125

22,23

6,0

2000001216859



